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SiTime's programmable clock generators are the first in the industry to integrate MEMS resonators, thus 
eliminating the need for external crystals and other clock sources.

Key features of SiTime's programmable clock generators include:

• 	Small SOT23-5 package best for board level solder joint reliability
• 	Wide frequency range from 1-137MHz
• 	Best stability of ±20 PPM from -55 ºC to 125 ºC

Programmable Clock Generator

Model Description Frequency
&
Characteristics

Operating
Temperature 
Range

Frequency 
Stability
(PPM)

Package
Size (mm)

SiT2001B LVCMOS/HCMOS  O/P
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns

Frequencies 1-110MHz
1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V &3.3V

-200C to +700C
-400C to +850C

±20
±25
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

SiT2002B LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P
High Frequency
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns

Frequencies 115-137MHz
1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous

-200C to +700C
-400C to +850C

±10, 
±25, 
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

SiT2018B LVCMOS/HCMOS  O/P
High Temperature
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns

Frequencies 1-110MHz
1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous
0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)

-400C to +1050C
-400C to +1250C

±20
±25 
±30
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

SiT2019B LVCMOS/HCMOS  O/P
High Temperature/High Frequency
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns

Frequencies 115-137MHz
1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous
0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)

-400C to +1050C
-400C to +1250C

±20
±25 
±30
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

SiT2020B Ruggedised LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P
For Harsh Environments
Mil. Temp Range
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns

Frequencies 1-110MHz
1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous
0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)
50g Shock & 70g vibration
500 Million Hrs MTBF

-550C to +1250C

±20
±25 
±30
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

SiT2021B Ruggedised LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P
For Harsh Environments
Mil. Temp Range/High Frequency
Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns

Frequencies 115-137MHz
1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous
0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)
50g Shock & 70g vibration
500 Million Hrs MTBF

-550C to +1250C

±20
±25 
±30
±50

SOT-23
2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2

Shaun
Underline

Shaun
Underline

Shaun
Underline

Shaun
Underline

Shaun
Underline

Shaun
Underline

https://www.sitime.com/products/lvcmos-oscillators/sit2001
https://www.sitime.com/products/lvcmos-oscillators/sit2002
https://www.sitime.com/products/automotive-high-temp-oscillators/sit2018
https://www.sitime.com/products/automotive-high-temp-oscillators/sit2019
https://www.sitime.com/products/automotive-high-temp-oscillators/sit2020
https://www.sitime.com/products/automotive-high-temp-oscillators/sit2021

