



email: sales@aelcrystals.co.uk

LIFETIME WARRANTY

SiTime's programmable clock generators are the first in the industry to integrate MEMS resonators, thus eliminating the need for external crystals and other clock sources.

Key features of SiTime's programmable clock generators include:

- Small SOT23-5 package best for board level solder joint reliability
- Wide frequency range from 1-137MHz
- Best stability of ±20 PPM from -55 °C to 125 °C

Model	Description	Frequency & Characteristics	Operating Temperature Range	Frequency Stability (PPM)	Package Size (mm)
<u>SiT2001B</u>	LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns	Frequencies 1-110MHz 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V &3.3V	-20°C to +70°C -40°C to +85°C	±20 ±25 ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2
<u>SiT2002B</u>	LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P High Frequency Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns	Frequencies 115-137MHz 1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous	-20°C to +70°C -40°C to +85°C	±10, ±25, ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2
<u>SiT2018B</u>	LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P High Temperature Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns	Frequencies 1-110MHz 1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous 0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)	-40°C to +105°C -40°C to +125°C	±20 ±25 ±30 ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2
<u>SiT2019B</u>	LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P High Temperature/High Frequency Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns	Frequencies 115-137MHz 1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous 0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity)	-40°C to +105°C -40°C to +125°C	±20 ±25 ±30 ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2
SiT2020B	Ruggedised LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P For Harsh Environments Mil. Temp Range Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.24 to 0.40ns	Frequencies 1-110MHz 1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous 0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity) 50g Shock & 70g vibration 500 Million Hrs MTBF	-55°C to +125°C	±20 ±25 ±30 ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2
SiT2021B	Ruggedised LVCMOS/HCMOS O/P For Harsh Environments Mil. Temp Range/High Frequency Programmable Rise/Fall Time 0.25 to 1.50ns	Frequencies 115-137MHz 1.8V & 2.5 -3.3V continuous 0.1ppb/G (G-Sensitivity) 50g Shock & 70g vibration 500 Million Hrs MTBF	-55°C to +125°C	±20 ±25 ±30 ±50	SOT-23 2.9 x 2.8 x 1.2